






Date of Change Person whose relevant interests changed Nature of Change Consideration (AUD)

Ordinary Shares 
(Class) and Number 
of securities

Balance of Securities 
Held

115,598,833

24/03/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              809,072.90 1,187,920 114,410,913

26/03/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              285,203.73 422,255 113,988,658

26/03/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              971,068.47 1,496,380 112,492,278

30/03/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              357,066.93 635,213 111,857,065

31/03/3021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              328,174.88 600,836 111,256,229

1/04/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              356,198.64 657,396 110,598,833

6/04/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              106,822.51 177,922 110,420,911

14/04/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $           2,434,373.91 3,822,078 106,598,833

14/04/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $           3,274,908.50 5,000,000 101,598,833

16/04/2021
Anil Shamrao Mankar and Meena Anil Mankar as 
trustee of the Mankar Family Trust On Market Sale  $              621,173.86 1,000,000 100,598,833
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